AIR-COOLED Low, Medium and High Temp
LHV5E
LHV7E
60HZ // VP-400-03
 2
ECOSTAR
The latest generation of the BITZER ECOSTAR is designed to meet the strictest global efficiency standards by using a
variable speed compressor, EC fan motors, and mini-channel condenser coil. These features, along with other control

o Fan control
• Listed per UL standard
 Explanation of Model Number
LHV  7E / 4 C E S - 3. F3 Y
  Model designation
LHV = ECOSTAR Condensing Unit
LHV  7E / 4 C E S - 3. F3 Y
Number of EC fans
5E = 1
7E = 2
LHV  7E / 4 C E S - 3. F3 Y
Compressor type
2 = Number of cylinders
D = Displacement
E = ECOLINE series
S = Centrifugal lubrication
LHV  7E / 4 C E S - 3. F3 Y
Nominal HP
LHV  7E / 4 C E S - 3. F3 Y
Voltage
C3 = 575v/3ph/60Hz
F3 = 460v/3ph/60Hz
V3 = 230v/3ph/60Hz
LHV  7E / 4 C E S - 3. F3 Y
Oil Type
Y = BSE32
3
BEST Software
The BEST Software is an easy-to-use tool used to connect directly to BITZER IQ products via a PC or mobile BEST App.
Navigation through an intuitive user interface allows the user to configure, analyze, diagnose, reset, and download a wide
variety of data.
• Easy configuration
o Software or legend tool
o Smooth load matching for daily and annual demand
fluctuations
• Reliable online diagnosis
o Display of all connected sensors
▪ Pressure transducers
▪ Temperature sensors
▪ Oil Level Switches
▪ Analog and Digital I/Os
o Operating point within the application window
o Capacity control status
• User-friendly interface
o Visualization of current operating conditions
o Data log download
o Default parameters of device and compressor setups
saved
o Alarm list with integrated help function
o Free easy to load firmware updates available
• Communication
o BEST Software via PC or Bluetooth
o BEST App via Bluetooth
Job #
Quote
Date
MID DEF CONTROL
UNIT Cir CASE / EVAP DISCH CAP EVP FAN LT AS SUP DEF VLVS @ EVAP
# #  BOX SIZE MODEL DESCRIPTION TEMP MBH TEMP AMP AMP AMP AMP TYPE LIQ
1 30 x 20 x 8 (2) KR36 34 24.50 25
2 ILSA 32 28.50 22
3 RL 34 16.00 28
4
5
6
7
8
69.00 20
LHV7E/4CES-9V3Y COMPRESSOR 4CES-9Y Notes
95 POWER VOLTAGE 208/3/60
20 UNIT FLA 44.7
71.7 UNIT MCA 68
59” x 26” x 65” UNIT MOPD 110
770 lbs SCCR 5KA
REQ ( MBH ) AVAIL ( MBH ) Percent Loaded